
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

November 1, 2021 - November 30, 2021

51
New Registrations

117
New Courses Started

1,723
Videos Watched

442
Login Sessions

2,119
Lessons Viewed

911
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From November 1, 2021 To November 30, 2021



Monthly Usage

From November 1, 2021 To November 30, 2021



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From November 1, 2021 To November 30, 2021

358 Course Activity

Salem Witch Trials

#1

340 Course Activity

Reiki 1st Degree

#2

318 Course Activity

American History
Review

#3

280 Course Activity

Computer Literacy
Level 1 - Computer
Basics

#4

219 Course Activity

Algebra 101:
Beginner to
Intermediate Level

#5

201 Course Activity

Procurement
Management

#6



173 Course Activity

American Civil War

#7

153 Course Activity

Mixed Media Art

#8

114 Course Activity

Advanced Excel 2019

#9

99 Course Activity

Housekeeping 101

#10

91 Course Activity

Digital Photography
101

#11

85 Course Activity

Creating WordPress
Websites

#12

78 Course Activity

Google Sheets

#13

78 Course Activity

Weight Training 101

#14

70 Course Activity

Time Management
101

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From November 1, 2021 To November 30, 2021

4 New Students

Computer Literacy
Level 1 - Computer
Basics

#1

3 New Students

Spelling 101

#2

3 New Students

Digital Photography
101

#3

3 New Students

Creating WordPress
Websites

#4

3 New Students

Western Calligraphy

#5

2 New Students

Computer Literacy
Level 2 - Internet
Basics

#6



2 New Students

Outlook 2021

#7

2 New Students

Google Sheets

#8

2 New Students

How To Draw 101

#9

2 New Students

Estate Planning

#10

2 New Students

Creative Writing for
Beginners

#11

2 New Students

Life Coaching 101

#12

2 New Students

Excel 2019

#13

2 New Students

American History
Review

#14

2 New Students

Adobe Photoshop 101

#15



2 New Students

Watercolor Painting
101

#16

2 New Students

Memory
Improvement

#17

2 New Students

Aging and Long Term
Care 101

#18

2 New Students

Resume Writing 101

#19

2 New Students

How to Deal with
Difficult Personalities

#20

2 New Students

Novel Writing 101

#21

2 New Students

Effective
Communication 101

#22

2 New Students

Marketing 101

#23

2 New Students

Freelance Writing 101

#24



1 New Student

Geography 101

#25

1 New Student

Journaling and
Memoir Writing

#26

1 New Student

Poetry Writing 101

#27

1 New Student

Anger Management
101

#28

1 New Student

Algebra 101:
Beginner to
Intermediate Level

#29

1 New Student

ABCs of Algebra

#30



Daily Usage Table

From November 1, 2021 To November 30, 2021

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Mon, Nov 1, 2021 1 3 14 102 102 35 257

Tue, Nov 2, 2021 6 12 17 96 81 76 288

Wed, Nov 3, 2021 1 - 12 57 51 14 135

Thu, Nov 4, 2021 2 9 11 51 58 23 154

Fri, Nov 5, 2021 3 2 13 49 38 16 121

Sat, Nov 6, 2021 1 2 5 40 41 19 108

Sun, Nov 7, 2021 - 1 12 68 38 28 147

Mon, Nov 8, 2021 7 9 20 78 59 22 195

Tue, Nov 9, 2021 1 2 13 71 62 27 176

Wed, Nov 10, 2021 - 3 12 37 42 11 105

Thu, Nov 11, 2021 2 3 14 71 54 38 182

Fri, Nov 12, 2021 1 3 17 46 39 30 136

Sat, Nov 13, 2021 3 5 12 68 75 26 189

Sun, Nov 14, 2021 1 4 20 84 76 34 219

Mon, Nov 15, 2021 3 3 16 111 78 43 254

Tue, Nov 16, 2021 - 2 14 59 46 26 147

Wed, Nov 17, 2021 2 4 15 82 53 47 203

Thu, Nov 18, 2021 - - 14 50 39 21 124

Fri, Nov 19, 2021 2 4 25 83 71 38 223

Sat, Nov 20, 2021 2 2 12 42 43 10 111

Sun, Nov 21, 2021 1 1 11 63 74 28 178

Mon, Nov 22, 2021 2 2 17 73 60 32 186

Tue, Nov 23, 2021 1 4 15 61 63 21 165

Wed, Nov 24, 2021 1 - 13 46 34 14 108

Thu, Nov 25, 2021 - - 4 9 7 - 20



Fri, Nov 26, 2021 2 7 16 105 65 42 237

Sat, Nov 27, 2021 - - 12 41 27 7 87

Sun, Nov 28, 2021 4 6 20 104 92 46 272

Mon, Nov 29, 2021 - 12 28 138 71 69 318

Tue, Nov 30, 2021 2 12 18 134 84 68 318

Total 51 117 442 2,119 1,723 911 5,363



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


